2024 GT 4-Door Coupe Order Guide
2024 GT 4-Door Coupe 11/08/2023 19:17:52 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2024 GT 4-Door Coupe 11/08/2023 19:17:52 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
11/01/2023 Initial publication of GT 63 DOG
10/04/2023 Initial publication of GT 63 S E PERFORMANCE DOG
07/06/2023 Initial publication of GT 43 and GT 53 DOG
2024 GT 4-Door Coupe 11/08/2023 19:17:52 3
What's New
Standard Equipment
● New Front Apron Design: 43/53 will feature MY23 63/63S design
● All New - MY24 GT 63 S E PERFORMANCE available for the first time
in USA
● All New - Front Apron Design on V8 Variants (GT63 / GT63 S E
PERFORMANCE)
● Wireless Charging Front and Rear Standard
● AMG Light Display (588) Standard
● MANUFAKTUR Moonlight White Metallic (885) replaces Diamond White
Metallic (799)
Optional Equipment
● Fine Particle Sensor (P53) Available
● MANUFAKTUR Signature Interiors Available on GT 53 for the first time
● NEW MANUFAKTUR Offerings available for V8 models
Mercedes-AMG GT 63 S E PERFORMANCE
P3 Performance Hybrid System
Arriving to the United States for the first time, the Mercedes-AMG GT 63 S E PERFORMANCE was the first performance hybrid from Mercedes-AMG. The GT 63 S E
PERFORMANCE represents the next generation of the like no other vehicle. Performance-oriented, highly efficient hybrid